
 
Contract Change Order Log 

April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018 
 

 
Date 

 
Contractor & Project 

 
# and Description 

 
Amount 

04/23/2018 Akeff Construction, 1.5MG New 
Water Tank Project 

#1 Water shut down to set up dewater 
piping/pumps 

$2,296.40 

06/11/2018 Akeff Construction, 1.5MG New 
Water Tank Project 

#2 QTY Adj, Additional RFI, Addition of 
rain days 

$23,815.23 

 


	April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

